
JULY 2026                      Check-in  14:00       Check-out  12:00              

Finnmaster Rana 530 Hansvik Alubåten

Uke Dato Dag Kvitstua Maxi 
Rorbu

Mini 
Rorbu

Hytte 1 Hytte 2 Hytte 3 17 f
30 hk

17.5 f
60 hk

18 f
40 hk

18 f
60 hk

27 1 Onsdag

27 2 Torsdag

27 3 Fredag

27 4 Lørdag

27 5 Søndag

28 6 Mandag

28 7 Tirsdag

28 8 Onsdag

28 9 Torsdag

28 10 Fredag

28 11 Lørdag

28 12 Søndag

29 13 Mandag

29 14 Tirsdag

29 15 Onsdag

29 16 Torsdag

29 17 Fredag

29 18 Lørdag

29 19 Søndag

30 20 Mandag

30 21 Tirsdag

30 22 Onsdag

30 23 Torsdag

30 24 Fredag

30 25 Lørdag

30 26 Søndag

31 27 Mandag

31 28 Tirsdag

31 29 Onsdag

31 30 Torsdag

31 31 Fredag
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